٠	•		
ASS. REC. BY	ASSIGNME	ENT (Office)	
From (Person Estimated Co.	of Chony Boon Sen of	CTI	Date/Time: 2/10/2019
OD ATT-DW	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / C	Bill to:	-1
To Inspect Ve	chicle No: SGS 2535C		Insured: ABE 3500D
at Workshop	king's Auto		Tel: 6457 8629 .
lo	BIK 176 Sin Ming Drive 40:	2-10	
Policy No:	CCOSIEDIII EN PLANDING	Claim No:	SNM 190204008(Q)
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Velu (Client's Record			D.O.A.
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS		1105 F. I
Date/line: [	OSamo 419/19 Person Contacted:	Adeline	H.O.D. Endursement: Vehicle IN OUT
Date/l'ime	Action/Instruction 1 1 20019		
	13015-435C X		
	(1812 Bearing 1/2		
	Dismantle: 5/9/2019		
ا	After repair: 9/9/2019		
>	The state of the s	RECET	/ED1-0-887-2019
		Manager and a second control of the	

Weekend (\$

IOTAL

2)

Kump Suyn / I.B.I: (\$

2,750/ L/S)

#### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Message

Singapore NRIC

244G

SGS2535C

No

05 Sep 2019 TOYOTA

WISH 1.8 A Silver

2006

1222822635

ZNE100351197

97.0 kW (130 bhp)

\$16,536.00

08 Mar 2007

08 Mar 2007

2

\$18,190.00

Forfeited -

•

\$0.00

07 Mar 2022

E - Open Category

5

\$25,174.00

\$12,614.00

\$12,614.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Sep 2019

Remaining: 2 years Greates Udays (304)

jearly \$707.90 monthly

12/520.14

24

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.			
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	الوالية وبالأراقية	
Date Of Report	28/08/2019 15:22		
Date Of Accident	24/08/2019 20:50		
Exact Location Of Accident	487 GEYLANG RD OPEN CAR PARK		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SGS2535C		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	NURAZLIN GHULAM		
NRIC No	S8036244G		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87323725		

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA **WISH 1.8 A** Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

OFFICE-NOPHONE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MT/00165835/05

Cover Note Number 08/03/2019 TO 07/03/2020

Driver

GHULAM MUHAMMAD BIN ABDULLAH Name of Driver

NRIC No S1266852Z 07/04/1957 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/08/1980

39 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +55-87323725 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address

APT BLK 888 TAMPINES ST 81 #02-1104

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

PARENT

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBE3500D** 

Kia K2500

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Direct Asia

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centr

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

11 12 11 12
Date of accident: 24/8/19 Time: 2050 h. Location: 487 Geyland Rosed  My Vehicle A: SG 5 2535 C Vehicle B: 6-B F 3500 D Vehicle C:
My Vehicle A: SG S 2535 C Vehicle B: G-BF 3500 D Vehicle C:
SKETCIÍ PLAN
A
Ø = 26-2 5.5 35 C
B = GBE 3,200 D.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
My Car SGC 253 CC was park in Car lot,  I was waiting out the car when lorry GBE 35000  bany into my Car
Glaim OD/TP at Ah Lim Motor Claim OD/TP at other workshop Reporting Only
Remarks: Please forward a copy of my effile accident report to:
My workshop :   cang & Auto
& myself: Venking +3 Cahofme7/
Email address :
Note: Please take note that your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage claim under you own policy. Kindly check with your own insurer for more information.
DECLARATION
L'We dedare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. VChi Cl-P
Policytolicer's Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time:  Oriver's Signature Driver's Signature Name:  Name:  Name:  Name:  Name:  Oriver's Signature  Oriver's Oriver's Signature  Oriver's Ori
Date & Time: 26 8 19 KRIC/FIN No.: 78 10 ANTIN MODIFICATION NO.: 78 104 ANTIN MODIFICATION NO

KING'S AUTO REPAIR & SERVICE PTE LTD Patri Dentas BLK 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #02-10, SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6457-8629 FAX: 6451-7651 19X (375)3 27th Sept 2019 65664315 OUR REF SGS2535C Nurazlin Ghulam 02/10/2019 883 Tampines street 81, TO #02-1104. Singapore 520888 Quotation For Toyota Wish RE \$1163 \$1275 Unit Price (S\$) Amount (S\$) Quantity Item 1 330.6200 REAR BOOT LID 494.18×n\(\) 247.09 REAR BOOT LID DAMPER 2 52.44 nec-REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM- LOGO 1 REAR BOOT LID GARNISH 250.33 XM 361.04×ev REAR BOOT LID INNER BOARD 487.55×nn REAR BOOT LID LOCK 38.35×N√ REAR BOOT LID CATCH 97.41×NM REAR BOOT LID SWITCH 58.19 116.38 ×nM REAR NO.PLATE LAMPS 2 80.19 nec-REAR GLASS MOULDING \$142 334.17015-REAR RUBBER SEAL 450.59 901.18 Cra REAR LAMP 221 REAR LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH 120.03 nec-30.04 REAR BUMPER 517.43cra-REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 125.52 nec-2 32.76 \$30 38.50 nec-SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1:8.83 80 5 40 40 5 528 36.6 5,5; 0.81 \$269.06 \$2758.06 \$428 36.6 \$7 REAR BUMPER BRACKET 53.28 2 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS RA 21 59.44 SUB-TOTAL 1,392.70 \$2024-25 (90+25% LESS 25% DISCOUNT TOTAL 4,178.11 \$ 12068.5A SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Quantity Unit Price (S\$) Amount (S\$) Item U 80.00 rec 1 SEALANT FOR GLASS 360 00sc \$200 co. Othern REAR NO.PLATE EMBOSS XND> REVERSE SENSOR SET REVERSE CAMERA SET \$560 \$ 250 720.00 FOR LABOUR CHARGES Unit Price (S\$) Amount (S\$) Quantity Item 80 00 \$30 WIRING 140 00 \$80 REMOVE AND REFIT GLASS 80 00 \$50 TRANSFER BOOT LID PARTS 80.00 \$50 RUSTPROOF 800.00 \$350 \$450 PANEL BEATING 800.00 \$450 SPRAY PAINTING TOTAL 1,980.00 \$1010 6,878.11 GRAND TOTAL FOR THIS QUOTATION LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 98+20% L/S:\$2 the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

rd party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

egal modification(s) is allowed

mentary item(s) must be resurveyed and inal approval from Insurance Company

aned by Repairer

PAGE 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Sep 2019		23 Sep 2019 14:38 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,750.00 Edit Estimat	1 1	,750.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Document	5	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	NURAZLI	N GHULAM, ID:	: S8036244G						
Vehicle Re No.:	sgs253	5C		Dat	e of Loss:		9 20:00 - :59 hs and <b>16</b> Days F	rom LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNN	419D204028C0	12		cy/Cover e No.:	DMCVSN31	110318022		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBE3500	D			cy No. aimant):	MT/001658	35/05		
				1	ess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	King's Au	to Repair & Serv	rice Pte Ltd (HQ) BL	K 176 SIN MIN	IG DRIVE,	#02-10, 575	721 Sin Ming - Te	el: 64578629	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	(Singapore) Pte. Lte	d. (HQ) - Tel:	6389 6111	[Handled	by Chong Boon	Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Direct As	ia Insurance (Si	ngapore) Pte Ltd (F	<b>IQ)</b> - Tel: 6532	22888				
Adjuster:	14/10/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Ha	ndled by P	ARASURAM	SHANMUGAM]	[Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mail
• CHINA	_TAIPING (10/1	0/2019): Report	Send Back Alerts -	SGS2535C (T	P)				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks <sup>⊡</sup>				View All   5	Search Tasks (	Create New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	_	ned By	Completed On	Created O	

### **Claim Documents**

\*SGS2535C (SNM19D204028C02) [GBE3500D] TP
NURAZLIN GHULAM
Aug 24 2019 8:00PM [-]
King's Auto Repair & Service Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	7 2
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)	Thumbna	ail Prin
1	28/08/19 15:33	Accident Statement	■ Load HTI	м
Dha	otos/Images			
	Finalized On	Ah Lim Matau Company (Sin Ming)	3 per page \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	_
No		Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming) Accident Photo		
1	28/08/19 15:28	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPC	5 <b>V</b>
2	28/08/19 15:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPC	
3	28/08/19 15:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPC	5 <b>2</b>
4	28/08/19 15:28	Accident Photo	Load JPC	5 <b>2</b>
5	28/08/19 15:28	[Linked Accident Report Documents]  Accident Photo	Load JPC	5 <b>V</b>
_	20/00/15 15:20	[Linked Accident Report Documents]		_
6	28/08/19 15:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPC	5 <b>2</b>
7	28/08/19 15:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPC	S 2
В	28/08/19 15:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPC	5 <b>Z</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	ail Prin
1	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	5 <b>V</b>
2	24/09/19 12:27	General View	Load JPC	
3	24/09/19 12:27	General View	Load JPC	
4	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	-
5	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	1 -
6	24/09/19 12:27	General View	€ Load JPC	
7	24/09/19 12:27	General View	Load JPC	
8	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	
9	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	
10	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	-
11	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	-
12	24/09/19 12:27	General View	Load JPC	1 =
13	24/09/19 12:27	General View	Load JPG	1 -
14	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	
15	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	
16	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	
17	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	
18	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	-
19	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	
20	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	
21	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	
22	24/09/19 12:27	General View	Load JPC	1 =
23	24/09/19 12:27	General View	■ Load JPC	
24	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	1 -
25	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	-
26	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	
27	24/09/19 12:27	General View	1 Load JPC	-
-/	24/09/19 12:27	General View	a Load JPC	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
No 29	Finalized On 24/09/19 12:27	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)  General View	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	-
30	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
39	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	24/09/19 12:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6			0	Load JPG	V
	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
7	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
8	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPG	V
9	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
0	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
1	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
2	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
3	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
5	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
7	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
8	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
9	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
0	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
1	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
5	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
6	24/09/19 12:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
7	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
8	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
					₩ ₩
9	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	_
0	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
1	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
2	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
3	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per j	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
85	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
86	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
87	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
88	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
89	24/09/19 12:29	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Ah Lim Motor Company (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/08/19 15:30	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	28/08/19 15:30	Driver's Particulars [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6	Load TIF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/10/19 11:04	PRS Invoice	0	Load PDF	

### **Linked Accident Report Documents**



### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19015647/FSD3E2-1

Date:

11/10/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN31110318022

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGS2535C

Insured Vehicle No:

**GBE3500D** 

Date of Loss:

24/08/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204028C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SGS2535C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

Odometer:

1ZZ2822635

Reg. Date: Colour:

08/03/2007 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No:

ZNE100351197

256081 km

**Engine Capacity:** 

Silver

1794 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 4 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 4 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 4 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,898.11	2,318.99	2,579.12	52.66
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,980.00	1,110.00	870.00	43.94
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,878.11	3,428.99	3,449.12	50.15
Ap	proved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,750.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,878.11	2,750.00	4,128.11	60.02

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/09/2019

Date Inspected:

04/09/2019 Inspected At:

King's Auto Repair & Service Pte Ltd

(HQ)

BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE, #02-10

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Oct 2019)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGS2535C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Dented	1,330.62 FL	*1,275.00 FL
2	2		*REAR BOOT LID DAMPER	Not Necessary	494.18 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM - LOGO	Necessary	52.44 FL	*52.44 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LID GARNISH	Not Necessary	250.33 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	361.04 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOCK	Not Necessary	487.55 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID CATCH	Not Necessary	38.35 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BOOT LID SWITCH	Not Necessary	97.41 FL	*-FL
9	2		*REAR NO. PLATE LAMPS	Not Necessary	116.38 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	80.19 FL	*80.19 FL
11	1		*REAR RUBBER SEAL	Distorted	334.17 FL	*143.00 FL
12	1		*REAR LAMP	O/S Cracked	901.18 FL	*450.59 FL
13	1		*REAR LAMP LOWER BRACKET	O/S Necessary	120.08 FL	*30.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	517.43 FL	*517.43 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	125.52 FL	*65.00 FL
16	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	38.50 FL	*30.00 FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Distorted	106.56 FL	*75.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	O/S Scratched	118.88 FL	*40.00 FL
19	1		*SEALANT FOR GLASS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
20	1		*REAR NO. PLATE EMBOSS	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Scratched	240.00 FS	*200.00 FS
22	1		*SET REVERSE CAMERA	No Damaged	360.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,290.81	3,008.65
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,392.70	689.66
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,898.11	2,318.99

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	REMOVE AND REFIT GLASS	New	140.00	80.00
3	TRANSFER BOOT LID PARTS	New	80.00	50.00
4	RUSTPROOF	New	80.00	50.00
5	PANEL BEATING	New	800.00	450.00
6	SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	450.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,980.00	1,110.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >